Suggested Retail Price List
Liste de prix confidentielle du détaillant
Retail
détail
Effective Date: November 1, 2006
Replaces: September 1, 2005
Re
v_

“SUGGESTED RETAIL” ARE SUGGESTIONS ONLY. YOU ARE UNDER NO OBLIGATION TO ACCEPT THESE SUGGESTIONS AND YOU WILL IN NO WAY SUFFER IN OUR BUSINESS RELATIONS
(OR IN YOUR RELATIONS WITH ANY OTHER PERSON) IF YOU FAIL TO ACCEPT THESE SUGGESTIONS.
Les “prix suggérés” mentionnés ici ne sont que des suggestions. Vous êtes nullement obligé d’accepter ces suggestions et, si vous ne les accepter pas, nos relations de travail n’en seront touchées d’aucune façon.
copyright © Jam Industries Ltd.
page 2.
Suggested Retail Price List
Liste de prix confidentielle du détaillant
Retail
détail
Effective Date: November 1, 2006
Replaces: September 1, 2005
Re
v_
<
Imerge Music Servers (Pricing includes Fastouch Module)
S2000-80 1 Zone 80GB Audio Server 3,462.05
S2000-160 1 Zone 160GB Audio Server 4,286.30
S2002-160 2 Zone 160GB Audio Server 4,945.75
S2004-160 4 Zone 160GB Audio Server 6,044.85
S2000-250 1 Zone 250GB Audio Server 5,440.35
S2002-250 2 Zone 250GB Audio Server 5,907.40
S2004-250 4 Zone 250GB Audio Server 7,006.45
S2000-400 1 Zone 400GB Audio Server 6,594.35
S2002-400 2 Zone 400GB Audio Server 6,869.10
S2004-400 4 Zone 250GB Audio Server 7,968.10
4 Zone 400GB Audio Server
VS2001 Streaming Video Network Server 4 inputs on RCA output on Ethernet 448.40
IPCAM2 IP color camera, 802.11b, 2.4 GHz 448.40